
Date Day Event name Location 9th JV Varsity Notes
Jan 30 Thursday SM - Winter Classic San Marcos Cancelled due to Rain
Jan 31 Friday SM - Winter Classic San Marcos
Feb 4th Tuesday Pflugerville Pflugerville
Feb 6th Thursday Bastrop Bastrop
Feb 7th Friday Bastrop Bastrop
Feb 11 Tuesday Weiss Weiss
Feb 13 Thursday Smithson Valley - Newks Newks
Feb 14 Friday Smithson Valley - Newks Newks
Feb 18th Tuesday West Wood - Freshmen Tournament West Wood
Feb 20 Thursday West Wood - JV Tournament West Wood
Feb 21 Friday West Wood - James Hood Classic West Wood
Feb 27-2 Thursday-Sunday Abilene - 2Day - Overnight Abilene
March 4th Tuesday Johnson Buda - Sub JV tournament JHS, Lehman, Hays
March 6th Thursday Johnson Buda - JV tournament JHS, Lehman, Hays
March 7/8 Friday/Saturday San Marcos -2 Day San Marcos
March 13 Thursday Buda BBQ JV Blast JHS, Lehman, Hays
March 14 Friday Buda BBQ Varsity Blast JHS, Lehman, Hays

March
15 - 22 Spring Break

March 25 Tuesday Georgetown Georgetown
March 27 Thursday Debbie Cook JHS, Lehman, Hays
March 28 Friday Debbie Cook JHS, Lehman, Hays
April 2/3 Wed/Thursday District - Varsity San Marcos
April 4 Friday District - JV San Marcos
April 11 Friday District - Freshmen San Marcos

May 8-9 Regional Tournament
North East ISD 
Tennis Center

12002 Jones Maltsberger, San 
Antonio 1st and 2nd place advance from District Tournament

May 15-16 State Tournament
North East ISD 
Tennis Center

12002 Jones Maltsberger, San 
Antonio 1st 2nd, and 3rd advance from Regional Tournament


